KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, YOL CANTT

CCA CALENDAR (2020-21)

S. No Month Date & Day Activity
1 04.04.2020 Sat House Distribution & House Meeting
2 April 14.04.2020 Tue Ambedkar Jayanti *
3 18.04.2020 Sat Calligraphy / Essay Writing Competition (Class wise)
4 25.04.2020 Sat Poster Making Competition (Class wise)
S| May 02.05.2020 Sat Slogan Writing Competition ( Class wise)
6 20.06.2020 Sat House Meeting
7]  June 21.06.2020 Sun International Yoga Day
8 27.06.2020 Sat Class & House Display Board Competition
9 18.07.2020 Sat Debate (in Hindi - House wise)
10|  July 18.07.2020 Sat Constitution of Students’ Council
11 25.07.2020 Sat Rakhi Making Competition (Class wise)
12 15.08.2020 Sat Independence Day
13| Aug 22.08.2020 Sat Poem Recitation Competition ( House wise)
14 29.08.2020 Sat Skit Competition ( House wise)
15 05.09.2020 Sat Teachers' Day*
16 Sept P
17 15 - 29.09.2020 Hindi Pakhwada
18 03.10.2020 Sat Patriotic Group Song Competition (House wise)
19 Oct 17.10.2020 Sat Story Telling Competition (House wise)
20 31.10.2020 Sat Sanskrit Shloka Recitation (House wise)
21 07.11.2020 Sat Science Quiz (House wise)
11.11.2020 Wed National Education Day*
22| Nov 21.11.2020 Sat Spell Bee (House wise)
23 26.11.2020 Thur Constitution Day Celebration
24 28.11.2020 Sat Aashubhashan Pratiyogita (House wise)
25 05.12.2020 Sat Drawing Competﬁ;n (Class wise)
26 Do 15.12.2020 Tue KVS Foundation Day Celebration”
27 19.12.2020 Sat Solo Song Competition (Housewise)
28 21.12.2020 Mon National Mathematics Day*
29 s 12.01.2021 Tue Youth Day*
30 26.01.2021 Tue Republic Day Celebration®
31 Feb 22.02.2021 Mon Thinking Day Celebration®*




